PANEL  INTRODUCTION
1. TFT LCD
2. F1~F7 Menu Soft Keys
3. Function Keys
4. Numeric Keypad, Knob, Unit Keys
5. RF Input
6. TG Output
7. Earphone

as Max/Min Trace, Detector and Peak On/Off.
GSP-8000_E_GD1BHSpecifications subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
ADP-001 N(M)-BNC(F) Adapter
ADP-002 N(M)-SMA(F) Adapter
GTL-301 N(M)-N(M) RF Cable
GTL-303 SMA(M)-SMA(M) RF Cable
Power Cord, Safety Guide, USB Cable
GSP-8800
GSP-8800(TG)
GSP-8380(TG)
GSP-8180(TG)
8.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer
8.0GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
3.8GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
1.8GHz Spectrum Analyzer with TG
GSP-8800E1 EMI Activation Option for GSP-8800
GSP-8380E1 EMI Activation Option for GSP-8380
GSP-8180E1 EMI Activation Option for GSP-8180